

FDOT Long Range Estimating System - Production

R4: Project Details Composite Report

By Version

Project: 454599-1-52-01

Letting Date: 01/2099

Description: I-95 from PCC Joint to Citrus Blvd.

District: 05 County: 70 BREVARD

Project Manager:

Version 4-P Project Grand Total**\$9,729,573.63**

Description: I-95 from PCC Joint to Citrus Blvd. Update to Version 3. Includes Rehabilitation of all asphaltic surfaces on I-95, 8 ramps and C-D lanes. Add misc. drainage upgrades, misc. safety improvements. (Post TRM Update 8/7/2024; Updated by KNAKNHR on 7/9/2024).

Pay Items

Pay Item	Description	Total Unit Quantity	Weighted Avg. Unit Price	Total Amount
102-1	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	10.00		\$723,759.67
101-1	MOBILIZATION	10.00		\$796,135.64
104-11	FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER	170.20 LF	\$16.00	\$2,723.20
104-12	STAKED TURBIDITY BARRIER- NYL REINF PVC	170.20 LF	\$10.00	\$1,702.00
107-1	LITTER REMOVAL	12.37 AC	\$350.00	\$4,329.50
107-2	MOWING	12.37 AC	\$400.00	\$4,948.00
110-1-1	CLEARING & GRUBBING	0.47 AC	\$61,200.00	\$28,764.00
160-4	TYPE B STABILIZATION	1,084.00 SY	\$20.00	\$21,680.00
285-706	OPTIONAL BASE,BASE GROUP 06	596.00 SY	\$55.00	\$32,780.00
285-711	OPTIONAL BASE,BASE GROUP 11	488.00 SY	\$85.00	\$41,480.00
327-70-6	MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT,1 1/2" AVG DEPTH	43,934.29 SY	\$5.00	\$219,671.45
327-70-20	MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT,3 3/4" AVG DEPTH	71,892.48 SY	\$5.00	\$359,462.40
334-1-12	SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC B	66.00 TN	\$500.00	\$33,000.00
334-1-53	SUPERPAVE ASPH CONC, TRAF C, PG76-22	5,932.00 TN	\$186.00	\$1,103,352.00
334-1-55	SUPERPAVE ASPH CONC, TRAF E, PG76-22	16,780.84 TN	\$180.00	\$3,020,551.20
337-7-25	ASPH CONC FC,INC BIT,FC-5,PG76-22	6,180.14 TN	\$245.00	\$1,514,134.30
339-1	MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT	70.67 TN	\$465.00	\$32,861.55
538-1	GUARDRAIL RESET	2,100.00 LF	\$15.00	\$31,500.00
546-72-1	GROUND-IN RUMBLE STRIPS, 16"	6.40 GM	\$2,125.00	\$13,600.00
570-1-1	PERFORMANCE TURF	3,994.03 SY	\$4.00	\$15,976.12
570-1-2	PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD	240.00 SY	\$7.00	\$1,680.00
700-2-60	MULTI- POST SIGN, REMOVE	10.00 AS	\$975.00	\$9,750.00
700-3-206	SIGN PANEL, F&I OM, 101-200 SF	18.00 EA	\$6,850.00	\$123,300.00
700-3-608	SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 301-400 SF	18.00 EA	\$1,400.00	\$25,200.00
706-1-3	RAISED PAVMT MARK, TYPE B	1,149.00 EA	\$4.50	\$5,170.50
710-11-101	PAINTED PAVT MARK,STD,WHITE,SOLID,6"	20.07 GM	\$1,375.00	\$27,596.25
710-11-131	PAINTED PAVT MARK,STD,WHITE,SKIP, 6"	13.62 GM	\$565.00	\$7,695.30
710-11-201	PAINTED PAVT MARK,STD,YELLOW,SOLID,6"	6.45 GM	\$1,375.00	\$8,868.75
999-25	INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT (DO NOT BID)	1.00 LS	\$96,332.41	\$96,332.41
0649 2500	STEEL CCTV POLE, FURNISH & INSTALL SPECIAL DESIGN, 200'	1.00 EA	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00

0676 2147	ITS CABINET, FURNISH & INSTALL, BASE MOUNT WITH SUNSHIELD, 332D 66" H X 48" W X	1.00 EA	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00
0682 1113	ITS CCTV CAMERA, F&I, DOME PTZ ENCLOSURE - PRESSURIZED, IP, HIGH DEFINITION	1.00 EA	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
0700-2-15	MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 51-100 SF	10.00 AS	\$15,000.00	\$150,000.00
0715 11212	LUMINAIRE, F&I- REPLACE EXISTING LUMINAIRE ON EXISTING POLE/ARM, ROADWAY HIGH MA	10.00 EA	\$7,500.00	\$75,000.00
104-11	FLOATING TUR. BARRIER	200.00 LF	\$12.42	\$2,484.00
104-12	STAKED TURB. BARRIER	200.00 LF	\$6.94	\$1,388.00
107-1	LITTER REMOVAL	60.00 AC	\$40.05	\$2,403.00
107-2	MOWING	60.00 AC	\$94.67	\$5,680.20
334-1-53	SUPER PAVE, PG 76-22	593.00 TNS	\$142.43	\$84,460.99
908-333-100	HIGH FRICTION SURFACE COURSE TREATMENT	552.00 SY	\$27.00	\$14,904.00
Project Unknowns		10.00 %		\$875,749.20
Design/Build		0.00 %		\$0.00
Version 4-P Project Grand Total				\$9,729,573.63